Excellence Award Winners 2012-2025 Texas Fire Marshals Association

2025 Farmers Branch Fire Department Platinum
2025 Denton County Fire Marshal's Office Gold
2025 City of Pearland Fire Department Gold
2025 Hutto Fire Department - Williamson County ESD No. 3 Gold
2025 Flower Mound Fire Department Gold
2024 Frisco Fire Department Platinum
2024  Lake Travis Fire Rescue - Travis County ESD No. 6 Platinum
2024 Farmers Branch Fire Department Gold
2024 Denton County Fire Marshal’s Office Gold
2024 Pearland Fire Marshal's Office Gold
2024 North Richland Hills Gold
2024 Carrolton Fire Rescue Silver
2024 Stafford Fire Marshal’'s Office Silver
2024 University of Houston Fire Marshal’'s Office Silver
2023 Frisco Fire Department Gold
2023 Farmers Branch Fire Department Gold
2023 Grapevine Fire Marshal's Office Gold
2023  Lake Travis Fire Rescue -- Travis County ESD No. 6 Gold
2023 University of Texas at Dallas Gold
2023 Pearland Fire Marshal's Office Silver
2022 Watauga Fire Department Platinum

2022 Trophy Club Fire Department Platinum
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2022

2021

2021
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2019

2018

2017

2017

2014

Frisco Fire Department

Grapevine Fire Department

Trophy Club Fire Department

Hidalgo County

Trophy Club Fire Department

Hutto Fire Rescue

City of Watauga

University of Houston

City Edinburg

Harris County

City of Pearland

City of Pasadena

Gold

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold
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2014 Harris County Gold

2013 City of Pasadena Silver

2012 City of Pearland Bronze
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