Year	Recipient	Status
2025	Farmers Branch Fire Department	Platinum
2025	Denton County Fire Marshal's Office	Gold
2025	City of Pearland Fire Department	Gold
2025	Hutto Fire Department - Williamson County ESD No. 3	Gold
2025	Flower Mound Fire Department	Gold
2024	Frisco Fire Department	Platinum
2024	Lake Travis Fire Rescue - Travis County ESD No. 6	Platinum
2024	Farmers Branch Fire Department	Gold
2024	Denton County Fire Marshal's Office	Gold
2024	Pearland Fire Marshal's Office	Gold
2024	North Richland Hills	Gold
2024	Carrolton Fire Rescue	Silver
2024	Stafford Fire Marshal's Office	Silver
2024	University of Houston Fire Marshal's Office	Silver
2023	Frisco Fire Department	Gold
2023	Farmers Branch Fire Department	Gold
2023	Grapevine Fire Marshal's Office	Gold
2023	Lake Travis Fire Rescue Travis County ESD No. 6	Gold
2023	University of Texas at Dallas	Gold
2023	Pearland Fire Marshal's Office	Silver
2022	Watauga Fire Department	Platinum
2022	Trophy Club Fire Department	Platinum

2022	Frisco Fire Department	Gold
2022	Lake Travis Fire Rescue/Travis County ESD No. 6	Gold
2021	Grapevine Fire Department	Gold
2021	Cedar Hill Fire Department	Silver
2021	Trophy Club Fire Department	Gold
2021	Watauga Fire Department	Gold
2021	Hidalgo County	Bronze
2021	Harris County Fire Marshal	Platinum
2020	Trophy Club Fire Department	Gold
2020	Watagua Fire Department	Gold
2020	Hutto Fire Rescue	Gold
2019	City of Carrollton	Gold
2019	City of Watauga	Silver
2019	City of Trophy Club	Silver
2019	University of Houston	Bronze
2018	City of Victoria	Silver
2018	City Edinburg	Silver
2018	City of Tomball	Silver
2017	Harris County	Gold
2017	Fort Bend County	Gold
2017	City of Pearland	Gold
2015	City Farmers Branch	Gold
2014	City of Pasadena	Gold

2014 Harris County Gold 2013 City of Deer Park Silver 2013 City of Pasadena Silver 2013 City of Pearland Gold 2012 City of Pearland Bronze 2012 Harris County Silver	2014	City of Pearland	Gold
2013City of PasadenaSilver2013City of PearlandGold2012City of PearlandBronze	2014	Harris County	Gold
2013 City of Pearland Gold 2012 City of Pearland Bronze	2013	City of Deer Park	Silver
2012 City of Pearland Bronze	2013		Silver
	2013	City of Pearland	Gold
2012 Harris County Silver	2012	City of Pearland	Bronze
	2012	Harris County	Silver